
A B HR A B HR A B HR A B HR A B HR
AR 1 1 1 1 AR
CO 1 CO
IL 2 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 IL
IN 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 IN
IA 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 IA
KS 1 1 1 KS
KY 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 KY
MI 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 MI
MN 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 MN
MO 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 MO
NE 1 1 1 1 1 1 NE
ND 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 ND
OH 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 OH
OK 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 OK
PA PA
SD 1 1 1 2 1 SD
TX 1 1 1 1 TX
WI 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 WI

SE School
of Bnkg

SE School
of Bnkg

W Bnkg
School

W Bnkg
School

TOTALS 8 6 9 16 6 8 23 13 9 10 10 9 11 8 6 TOTALS
TYPE A B HR A B HR A B HR A B HR A B HR TYPE
AWARD YR AWARD YR

 

S = School Scholarship (available 1986 - 2010)
A = Association Scholarship (1st Yr 1997 - started with one available then 2011 changed School Scholarship to 
2nd Association Scholarship)
B  = Banker Advisory Board/BAB (1st Yr 2006 as "High Performing Bank Scholarship" then name changed to 
Banker Advisory Board Scholarship)
HR = Human Resource Management School Scholarship (1st Yr 2007)

STATE STATE

SCHOLARSHIPS AWARDED AS OF OCTOBER 31, 2024

2022

2022

2021

2021

2024

2024

2023

2023

2020

2020


	Assoc & Other Copied Chart

