SCHOLARSHIPS AWARDED AS OF OCTOBER 31, 2024

STATE	2020			2021			2022			2023			2024			STATE
	Α	В	HR	Α	В	HR	Α	В	HR	Α	В	HR	Α	В	HR	SIAIL
AR			1				1					1	1			AR
СО										1						CO
IL				2	1	1	2	2		1	1	1	1		1	IL
IN				2	1	1	2	1	1	1	2	1	1	1	1	IN
IA			1	2	1	1	1	1	1	1			1			IA
KS	1						1	1								KS
KY			1	2	1	1		1	1	1	2	1	1	2		KY
MI	2	1					2	1	1	1	1		1			MI
MN		1		2		1	2	1	1	1	1		1			MN
МО	2				1		1	1			1	1		2		МО
NE	1		1				1	1	1			1				NE
ND		1	1	1			2	1		1		1	1	1	1	ND
ОН	1	1	1	1		1	2	1	1	1			1			ОН
OK	1	1	1	1		1	1		1		1	1			1	OK
PA																PA
SD			1	1	1		2								1	SD
TX			1				1						1		1	TX
WI		1		2		1	2	1	1	1	1	1	1	2		WI
SE School																SE School
of Bnkg																of Bnkg
W Bnkg																W Bnkg
School																School
TOTALS	8	6	9	16	6	8	23	13	9	10	10	9	11	8	6	TOTALS
TYPE	Α	В	HR	Α	В	HR	Α	В	HR	Α	В	HR	A	В	HR	TYPE
AWARD YR	2020			2021			2022			2023			2024			AWARD YR

S = School Scholarship (available 1986 - 2010)

HR = Human Resource Management School Scholarship (1st Yr 2007)

A = Association Scholarship (1st Yr 1997 - started with one available then 2011 changed School Scholarship to 2nd Association Scholarship)

B = Banker Advisory Board/BAB (1st Yr 2006 as "High Performing Bank Scholarship" then name changed to Banker Advisory Board Scholarship)